Updated 12.2022  1
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Bond Pro
8.1" (10.8W)
31.7" (10.8W)
19.9" (10.8W)
General: Bond Pro is a family of bollards whose discreetly elegant look makes them

GE 591 591 591
*Values shown for 3000K
Ordering Information
BON RE 11 - CC GE
Product Finish Type Size Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic +
Driver
(Required)1
Accessory1
BON = Bond Pro BOBL = Bollard, Black
BODB = Bollard, Dark Brown
BOSS = Bollard, Stainless Steel
BOGR = Bollard, Gray
RE = Round Emission 8 = 8.1"
20 = 19.9"
32 = 31.7"
11 CC = 10.8W / Constant
Current (300 mA)
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
GE = General
Illumination
ECO30W-300
SOLO50W-300
SOLO100W-300
Anchor
Bolts
E14931
1 See page 2
IP65
Bond Pro
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.  2  2
8.1" 10.8W 300mA
19.9" 10.8W 300mA
31.7" 10.8W 300mA
Accessories
C.C. Power supply options (remote only)
C.C. Power supply options (remote only)
C.C. Power supply options (remote only)
ECO30W-300 SOLO50W-300 SOLO100W-300
0-10V EldoLED
ECOdrive 30W
for 1 fixture
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 50W
for 1-2 fixtures
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 100W
for 1-4 fixtures
ECO30W-300 SOLO50W-300 SOLO100W-300
0-10V EldoLED
ECOdrive 30W
for 1 fixture
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 50W
for 1-2 fixtures
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 100W
for 1-4 fixtures
ECO30W-300 SOLO50W-300 SOLO100W-300
0-10V EldoLED
ECOdrive 30W
for 1 fixture
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 50W
for 1-2 fixtures
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 100W
for 1-4 fixtures
E14931
Anchor Bolts
DRIVER OPTIONS (pick one)
DRIVER OPTIONS (pick one)